Instruction Manual
Multi-channel Power Supplies
Power and Remote Control for PMK active probes
AFallon
Logo & Website
Multi-channel Power Supply Series - Instruction Manual
2
Copyright © 2025 PMK - All rights reserved.

• USB-A to USB-C cable
• Only if LAN model was selected: LAN network cable
Ordering Information
All models are equipped with an integrated wide-range power supply and an USB interface for remote
control. Some models are available with additional LAN interface. The 2 ch, 4 ch and 8 ch model all
have the same form factor.
Note, that for some PMK low voltage probe series also a more compact international wall plug power
supply is available, without remote control capabilities. Please refer to the specific probe series
datasheet for more information.
Step 1: Select Power Supply
889-09V-PS2 PS-02 (2 channels, with USB interface for remote control)
889-09V-PS2-L PS-02L (2 channels, with LAN and USB interface for remote control)
889-09V-PS3 PS-03 (4 channels, with USB interface for remote control)
889-09V-PS3-L PS-03L (4 channels, with LAN and USB interface for remote control)
889-09V-PS6 PS-06 (8 channels, with USB interface for remote control)
889-09V-PS6-L PS-06L (8 channels, with LAN and USB interface for remote control)
The power supply pin assignment is different from other power supplies.
Use only original and recommended PMK power supplies with PMK probes.
Step 2: Select Probe Power Supply cable
890-520-900 Power supply cable (0.6 m)